2021
catalog
LAB BENCHES
P 02
LAB CHAIRS
P 06
WIRE SHELVING
P 08

indicated by side of door where hinges are located.
To order email contact@kdmlabsolutions.com  I  p.05
Part Numbering System
Sample: HB2530-120
HB= Hanging Base
25= Height
30= Width
1= #Doors
2= #Drawers
0= #Half Drawers
L= Features
HB2515-110(L)
HB2518-110(L)
HB2524-110(L)
HB2530-050
HB2536-050
HB2542-050
HB2548-050
HB2515-110(R)
HB2518-110(R)
HB2524-110(R)
HB2515-102(L)
HB2518-102(L)
HB2524-102(L)
HB2530-044
HB2536-044
HB2542-044
HB2548-044
HB2515-102(R)
HB2518-102(R)
HB2524-102(R)
HB2515-F02
HB2518-F02
HB2524-F02
HB2530-006
HB2536-006
HB2542-006
HB2548-006
HB2515-F10
HB2518-F10
HB2524-F10
HB2515-100(L)
HB2518-100(L)
HB2524-100(L)
HB2530-040
HB2536-040
HB2542-040
HB2548-040
HB2515-100(R)
HB2518-100(R)
HB2524-100(R)
HB2515-000
HB2518-000
HB2524-000
HB2530-000
HB2536-000
HB2542-000
HB2548-000
HB2515-B11
HB2518-B11
HB2524-B11
HB2530-110(L)SP
HB2536-110(L)SP
HB2542-110(L)SP
HB2548-110(L)SP
HB2530-200
HB2536-200
HB2542-200
HB2548-200